

Contract Reviewed by City Attorney

City of Rochester Hills AGENDA SUMMARY NON-FINANCIAL ITEMS

1000 Rochester Hills Dr. Rochester Hills, MI 48309 248.656.4630 www.rochesterhills.org

Legislative File No: 2020-0197		
City Council Members		
Mayor Bryan K. Barnett		
May 18, 2020		
Proclamation recognizing C. Neall Schroeder		
REQUEST: Recognition of Proclamation		
BACKGROUND: Mayor Barnett requests the recognition with proclamation C. Neall Schroeder, on the occasion of his retirement from the Planning Commission for his 15 years of service to the City of Rochester Hills or the Planning Commission.		
Recognition		
PPROVALS:	SIGNATURE	DATE
Review		
Director		
k		
	City Council Members Mayor Bryan K. Barne May 18, 2020 Proclamation recognized of Proclamation D: tt requests the recognite om the Planning Comm Commission.	City Council Members Mayor Bryan K. Barnett May 18, 2020 Proclamation recognizing C. Neall Schroeder Of Proclamation D: tt requests the recognition with proclamation C. Neall Schroeder, on the order the Planning Commission for his 15 years of service to the City of Rock Commission. DATION: PPROVALS: SIGNATURE Review Director

☐ Yes

⊠ N/A